
DAYS Port Sail Date Interior 

Ocean 

View Balcony

7 GALVESTON Sunday, November 25, 2018 $590

7 GALVESTON Sunday, December 02, 2018 $540 $585 $840

7 GALVESTON Sunday, December 09, 2018 $450 $560 $705

7 GALVESTON Sunday, December 16, 2018 $560 $690 $880

7 GALVESTON Sunday, December 23, 2018 $850 $1,090

7 GALVESTON Sunday, December 30, 2018 $895 $1,080 $1,450

7 GALVESTON Sunday, January 06, 2019 $550 $660 $910

6 GALVESTON Sunday, January 13, 2019 $430 $520 $760

8 GALVESTON Saturday, January 19, 2019 $560 $690 $995

7 GALVESTON Sunday, January 27, 2019 $470 $620 $840

7 GALVESTON Sunday, February 03, 2019 $460 $580

7 GALVESTON Sunday, February 24, 2019 $480 $620 $860

DAYS Port Sail Date Interior 

Ocean 

View Balcony

8 MIAMI Saturday, December 15, 2018 $755

6 MIAMI Sunday, December 23, 2018 $790 $930 $1,280

8 MIAMI Saturday, December 29, 2018 $1,215 $1,450

6 MIAMI Sunday, January 06, 2019 $470

8 MIAMI Saturday, January 12, 2019 $760 $875 $1,155

6 MIAMI Sunday, January 20, 2019 $495 $560

8 MIAMI Saturday, January 26, 2019 $570 $635 $880

6 MIAMI Sunday, February 03, 2019 $535

8 MIAMI Saturday, February 09, 2019 $780 $1,369

6 MIAMI Sunday, February 17, 2019 $480

HORIZON - 8-DAY SOUTHERN & EASTERN CARIBBEAN / 6-DAY WESTERN

VISTA - 7 DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN


